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formula of the competition
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46 fencers

1 poules: round

46 fencers
7 poules (4 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
separation by : countries
36 qualifiers
_________________________________

direct elimination : 36 fencers

direct elimination
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fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 46 fencers)
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number name and first name flag country date of birth
1 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS 15/4/1939
2 ADAMS James USA 6/9/1939
3 OSBALDESTON William D GBR 26/12/1940
3 SCHIEL Robet LUX 26/10/1939
5 BOITEL Jean Paul FRA 23/9/1938
6 CAMPE Kazimieras USA 4/3/1937
7 HROVAT Volker AUS 11/2/1940
8 HINCHLIFF Nigel GBR 29/11/1938

10 BUCHER Peter SUI 12/4/1935
11 BOSCHETTO Roberto ITA 31/10/1938
13 HIRT Franz GER 29/3/1937
14 SHINKI Akira JPN 9/10/1940
16 HENRY Mark USA 31/1/1941
17 PHELPS Robert GBR 22/7/1939
18 ALLONGE Raymond FRA 15/5/1940
20 PASMANS Leopold BEL 14/4/1941
22 CHREN Dominik CZE 18/4/1941
25 FUJITA Shozo JPN 25/9/1940
26 CHOUVIAT Jean-Pierre FRA 25/4/1936
37 SAFARIK Tibor SVK 11/2/1942

101 CAFIERO Giuseppe ITA 25/5/1942
102 CASSAGO Ermes ITA 13/5/1942
103 STANGELAND Eyvind NOR 16/4/1942
104 FARE Malcolm GBR 30/1/1942
105 SKVIRA Serhii UKR 25/12/1941
107 ALLKAEMPER Dieter GER 7/11/1941
108 HIRSCHI Juerg SUI 24/10/1941
109 MUNSTER Reinhard DEN 1/10/1941
110 OTTENDORFER Herbert AUT 25/8/1941
111 KELLERHALS Markus SUI 5/7/1941
112 SIMMONS Howard CAN 24/3/1941
113 UHERECZKY Gabor HUN 21/6/1940
114 KUR Friedrich GER 13/3/1940
115 PINTER Tibor AUT 19/11/1939
116 CARS Hans Christian SWE 21/4/1939
117 LONGATTI Willi SUI 3/3/1938
119 STELZER Herbert AUT 15/12/1936
120 BARRAQUE Michel FRA 9/11/1936
121 POCK Erik DEN 25/8/1936
122 VISSER Hans GER 22/4/1935
123 MONTI Luigi ITA 10/4/1935
124 TAKIGASAKI Akira JPN 29/4/1934
125 MIERNIK Marcel USA 22/9/1933
126 RESCH Helmuth AUT 22/5/1933
127 MITANI Naojiro JPN 4/2/1932

SANTOS Frederico POR 28/8/1937
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Mens Epee 70+
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poules, round No 1
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poule No 1    10:00    piste No  9
referee: ROWLANDS Duncan GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
OTTENDORFER Herbert AUT  4  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 25 2
AFTANDILOV Gari RUS  V  4  V  V V4  2 0.667 3 25 3
ALLONGE Raymond FRA  1  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 0 23 4
TAKIGASAKI Akira JPN  2  2  4  V  4  0 0.167 -9 17 6
SANTOS Frederico POR  2  3  1  1  3  0 0.000 -20 10 7
HENRY Mark USA  3  3  4  V  V  2 0.333 -4 22 5
MUNSTER Reinhard DEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

poule No 2    10:00    piste No  10
referee: RANZA Giuliano ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
ADAMS James USA  4  4 V1 V4  3 V3 0.500 -1 19 5
PASMANS Leopold BEL  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 13 29 1
VISSER Hans GER  V  3  4  4  V V3 0.500 -1 24 4
PHELPS Robert GBR  0  1  V  2 V4  V 0.500 -4 17 6
HIRSCHI Juerg SUI  3  V  V  V  4  3 0.500 1 25 2
RESCH Helmuth AUT  V  2  4  3  V  V 0.500 1 24 3
SIMMONS Howard CAN  2  1  2  3  V  2 0.167 -9 15 7

poule No 3    10:00    piste No  11
referee: MAIER-JERABEK Patrick AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
SHINKI Akira JPN  4  4  V  2 V2  V 0.500 1 22 3
KELLERHALS Markus SUI  V  4  V  2  3  0 0.333 -6 19 6
MIERNIK Marcel USA  V  V  V  4  3  2 0.500 -2 24 4
CHREN Dominik CZE  1  1  3  2  1  V 0.167 -16 13 7
SCHIEL Robet LUX  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
ALLKAEMPER Dieter GER  1  V  V  V  0  1 0.500 -2 17 5
MONTI Luigi ITA  4  V  V  4  4  V 0.500 9 27 2

poule No 4    10:00    piste No  12
referee: MARTILOTTI Luigi ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
UHERECZKY Gabor HUN  V  2  3  V  1 0.400 -7 16 5
SKVIRA Serhii UKR  4  V  1 V2  1 0.400 -5 13 4
BARRAQUE Michel FRA  V  2  4  4  1 0.200 -6 16 6
HIRT Franz GER  V  V  V V3  1 0.800 8 19 2
FUJITA Shozo JPN  4  1  V  1 V3 0.400 -2 14 3
OSBALDESTON William D GBR  V  V  V V2  2 0.800 12 19 1

poule No 5    10:00    piste No  13
referee: OLIVER William USA

V/M ind. HS rank
STELZER Herbert AUT  2  2  V  0  4  0 0.167 -13 13 6
SAFARIK Tibor SVK  V  2  V  3  4  4 0.333 0 23 5
BOITEL Jean Paul FRA  V  V  V  4  3  V 0.667 11 27 3
MITANI Naojiro JPN  1  1  0  1  2  2 0.000 -23 7 7
FARE Malcolm GBR  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 10 27 1
KUR Friedrich GER  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 9 28 2
BOSCHETTO Roberto ITA  V  V  2  V  4 V4 0.667 6 25 4
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poule No 6    10:00    piste No  14
referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
CHOUVIAT Jean-Pierre FRA  V  4  V  3  3 0.400 -1 20 3
CAMPE Kazimieras USA  4  V  4  V  2 0.400 -2 20 4
BUCHER Peter SUI  V  3  3  4  3 0.200 -6 18 6
POCK Erik DEN  2  V  V  2  3 0.400 -5 17 5
PINTER Tibor AUT  V  4  V  V  4 0.600 4 23 2
CASSAGO Ermes ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1

poule No 7    10:00    piste No  16
referee: LANGE Robert GER

V/M ind. HS rank
STANGELAND Eyvind NOR  V V4  1  4  0 0.400 -6 14 5
HINCHLIFF Nigel GBR  2  2  2  2  2 0.000 -15 10 6
CARS Hans Christian SWE  3  V  4  V  V 0.600 7 22 3
HROVAT Volker AUS  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 8 24 2
LONGATTI Willi SUI  V  V  2  4  2 0.400 -3 18 4
CAFIERO Giuseppe ITA  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 9 22 1
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ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 46 fencers)
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ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 MUNSTER Reinhard DEN 1.000 23 30 qualifier
2 SCHIEL Robet LUX 1.000 16 30 qualifier
3 CASSAGO Ermes ITA 1.000 10 25 qualifier
4 PASMANS Leopold BEL 0.833 13 29 qualifier
5 FARE Malcolm GBR 0.833 10 27 qualifier
6 KUR Friedrich GER 0.833 9 28 qualifier
7 OSBALDESTON William D GBR 0.800 12 19 qualifier
8 CAFIERO Giuseppe ITA 0.800 9 22 qualifier
9 HROVAT Volker AUS 0.800 8 24 qualifier

10 HIRT Franz GER 0.800 8 19 qualifier
11 BOITEL Jean Paul FRA 0.667 11 27 qualifier
12 OTTENDORFER Herbert AUT 0.667 7 25 qualifier
13 BOSCHETTO Roberto ITA 0.667 6 25 qualifier
14 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS 0.667 3 25 qualifier
15 ALLONGE Raymond FRA 0.667 0 23 qualifier
16 CARS Hans Christian SWE 0.600 7 22 qualifier
17 PINTER Tibor AUT 0.600 4 23 qualifier
18 MONTI Luigi ITA 0.500 9 27 qualifier
19 HIRSCHI Juerg SUI 0.500 1 25 qualifier
20 RESCH Helmuth AUT 0.500 1 24 qualifier
21 SHINKI Akira JPN 0.500 1 22 qualifier
22 VISSER Hans GER 0.500 -1 24 qualifier
23 ADAMS James USA 0.500 -1 19 qualifier
24 MIERNIK Marcel USA 0.500 -2 24 qualifier
25 ALLKAEMPER Dieter GER 0.500 -2 17 qualifier
26 PHELPS Robert GBR 0.500 -4 17 qualifier
27 CHOUVIAT Jean-Pierre FRA 0.400 -1 20 qualifier
28 CAMPE Kazimieras USA 0.400 -2 20 qualifier
29 FUJITA Shozo JPN 0.400 -2 14 qualifier
30 LONGATTI Willi SUI 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
31 POCK Erik DEN 0.400 -5 17 qualifier
32 SKVIRA Serhii UKR 0.400 -5 13 qualifier
33 STANGELAND Eyvind NOR 0.400 -6 14 qualifier
34 UHERECZKY Gabor HUN 0.400 -7 16 qualifier
35 SAFARIK Tibor SVK 0.333 0 23 qualifier
36 HENRY Mark USA 0.333 -4 22 qualifier
37 KELLERHALS Markus SUI 0.333 -6 19 eliminated
38 BUCHER Peter SUI 0.200 -6 18 eliminated
39 BARRAQUE Michel FRA 0.200 -6 16 eliminated
40 TAKIGASAKI Akira JPN 0.167 -9 17 eliminated
41 SIMMONS Howard CAN 0.167 -9 15 eliminated
42 STELZER Herbert AUT 0.167 -13 13 eliminated
43 CHREN Dominik CZE 0.167 -16 13 eliminated
44 HINCHLIFF Nigel GBR 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
45 SANTOS Frederico POR 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
46 MITANI Naojiro JPN 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
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1 MUNSTER Reinhard DEN

tableau of 16

16 PINTER Tibor AUT    10/7

9 HROVAT Volker AUS

8 ALLKAEMPER Dieter GER    10/9

5 FARE Malcolm GBR

12 SHINKI Akira JPN    10/7

13 BOSCHETTO Roberto ITA

4 PASMANS Leopold BEL    10/4

3 CASSAGO Ermes ITA

14 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS    5/2

11 BOITEL Jean Paul FRA

6 KUR Friedrich GER    10/9

7 OSBALDESTON William GBR

10 HIRT Franz GER    10/4

15 MONTI Luigi ITA

2 SCHIEL Robet LUX    10/6

MUNSTER Reinhard

tableau of 8

ALLKAEMPER Dieter
   10/8

FARE Malcolm

BOSCHETTO Roberto
   10/7

AFTANDILOV Gari

BOITEL Jean Paul
   10/6

HIRT Franz

SCHIEL Robet
   10/7

MUNSTER Reinhard

semi-finals

BOSCHETTO Roberto

   6/5

AFTANDILOV Gari

SCHIEL Robet

   1/0

MUNSTER Reinhard

AFTANDILOV Gari
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1 MUNSTER Reinhard DEN

tableau of 8

8 ALLKAEMPER Dieter GER    10/8

5 FARE Malcolm GBR

4 BOSCHETTO Roberto ITA    10/7

3 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS

6 BOITEL Jean Paul FRA    10/6

7 HIRT Franz GER

2 SCHIEL Robet LUX    10/7

MUNSTER Reinhard

semi-finals

BOSCHETTO Roberto
   6/5

AFTANDILOV Gari

SCHIEL Robet
   1/0

MUNSTER Reinhard

final

AFTANDILOV Gari

   10/5
MUNSTER Reinhard
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overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 46 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking name and first name flag nat. date of birth
1 MUNSTER Reinhard DEN 1/10/1941
2 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS 15/4/1939
3 BOSCHETTO Roberto ITA 31/10/1938
3 SCHIEL Robet LUX 26/10/1939
5 FARE Malcolm GBR 30/1/1942
6 HIRT Franz GER 29/3/1937
7 BOITEL Jean Paul FRA 23/9/1938
8 ALLKAEMPER Dieter GER 7/11/1941
9 CASSAGO Ermes ITA 13/5/1942

10 PASMANS Leopold BEL 14/4/1941
11 KUR Friedrich GER 13/3/1940
12 OSBALDESTON William D GBR 26/12/1940
13 HROVAT Volker AUS 11/2/1940
14 PINTER Tibor AUT 19/11/1939
15 MONTI Luigi ITA 10/4/1935
16 SHINKI Akira JPN 9/10/1940
17 CAFIERO Giuseppe ITA 25/5/1942
18 OTTENDORFER Herbert AUT 25/8/1941
19 ALLONGE Raymond FRA 15/5/1940
20 CARS Hans Christian SWE 21/4/1939
21 HIRSCHI Juerg SUI 24/10/1941
22 RESCH Helmuth AUT 22/5/1933
23 VISSER Hans GER 22/4/1935
24 ADAMS James USA 6/9/1939
25 MIERNIK Marcel USA 22/9/1933
26 PHELPS Robert GBR 22/7/1939
27 CHOUVIAT Jean-Pierre FRA 25/4/1936
28 CAMPE Kazimieras USA 4/3/1937
29 LONGATTI Willi SUI 3/3/1938
30 POCK Erik DEN 25/8/1936
31 SKVIRA Serhii UKR 25/12/1941
32 HENRY Mark USA 31/1/1941
33 FUJITA Shozo JPN 25/9/1940
34 STANGELAND Eyvind NOR 16/4/1942
35 UHERECZKY Gabor HUN 21/6/1940
36 SAFARIK Tibor SVK 11/2/1942

37 KELLERHALS Markus SUI 5/7/1941
38 BUCHER Peter SUI 12/4/1935
39 BARRAQUE Michel FRA 9/11/1936
40 TAKIGASAKI Akira JPN 29/4/1934
41 SIMMONS Howard CAN 24/3/1941
42 STELZER Herbert AUT 15/12/1936
43 CHREN Dominik CZE 18/4/1941
44 HINCHLIFF Nigel GBR 29/11/1938
45 SANTOS Frederico POR 28/8/1937
46 MITANI Naojiro JPN 4/2/1932

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 21/10/2012 14:24



Veterans World Championships 2012
Krems

Mens Epee 70+
20.10.2012

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales
ABDELAZIZ USA 0 0 1
DENZER GER 0 3 0
FISHER GER 0 5 1
HORVATH HUN 0 3 0
LANGE Robert B GER 1 3 0
MAIER-JERABEK Patrick B AUT 1 2 0
MARTILOTTI Luigi B ITA 1 0 0
OLIVER William B USA 1 0 1
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 1 2 0
RANZA Giuliano B ITA 1 2 0
ROWLANDS Duncan B GBR 1 2 1
SERRA HUN 0 3 0
SICOT Marie B FRA 0 7 1
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